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September 2024 intake – HB89 – Study Schedule 

Workshop 1
Workshop dates:  Monday 9th – Wednesday 11th September 2024
Compulsory attendance required at Henley Business School
• The Henley MBA Leadership and Personal Development Workshop (L&PD)

3 days

Workshop 2
Workshop dates: Friday 27th – Saturday 28th September 2024
• Managing Processes and Systems (MPS)

2 days

Workshop 3
Workshop dates:  Wednesday 11th – Friday 13th December 2024 
• Managing Financial Resources (MFR)

3 days

Workshop 4
Workshop dates:  Wednesday 26th – Friday 28th February 2025
• Managing People (MP)
• Personal Development – Development Plans (PD)

2 days
1 day

Stage 1 Assessment Dates

Completion of Academic Misconduct 
Good Practice Test:
Sunday 15th September 2024

MPS assignment due:
Sunday 17th November 2024

MFR assignment due:
Sunday 9th February 2025

MP assignment due:
Sunday 13th April 2025

PD assignment 1 due:
Sunday 11th May 2025

Stage One Exams: MPS, MFR & MP
Monday 2nd June 2025

Stage 2 - Making Choices:  Context & Stakeholders

Workshop 5
Workshop dates:  Thursday 26th – Friday 27th June 2025
• Strategy (STR)

2 days

Workshop 6  
Workshop dates:  Wednesday 3rd – Friday 5th September 2025
• International Business (IB)
• Research Skills (RS)

2 days
1 day

Workshop 7
Workshop dates:  Wednesday 5th – Friday 7th November 2025
• Strategic Marketing (STMK)
• Personal Development – Career and Context (PD)

2 days 
1 day

Workshop 8
Workshop dates:  Friday 16th – Saturday 17th January 2026
• Reputation and Responsibility (R&R)

2 days

Stage 2 Assessment Dates

STR assignment due:
Sunday 17th August 2025

IB assignment due:
Sunday 19th October 2025

STMK assignment due:
Sunday 21st December 2025

R&R assignment due:
Sunday 1st March 2026

PD assignment 2 due:
Sunday 15th March 2026

Stage 3 - Making an Impact

Workshop 9
Workshop dates:  Monday 20th – Tuesday 21st April 2026
• Management Research Challenge (MRC)

2 days

Workshop 10
Workshop dates:  Wednesday 6th – Friday 8th May 2026
• Leadership and Change (L&C)
• Personal Development – The Reflective Manager (PD)

2 days
1 day

Stage 3 Assessment Dates

L&C assignment due:
Sunday 7th May 2026

MRC proposal due:
Sunday 5th July 2026

Elective module due:
Sunday 19th July 2026
Please note the Africa Rising and the ISV individual written report 
due date will differ from the Elective due date

PD assignment 3 due:
Sunday 2nd August 2026

MRC project due:
Sunday 6th December 2026

Management Research Challenge Option:

Work-based project Elective module options - Online 

Additional self study:  Examination Preparation and Study Skills
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Stage 1 - Managing the Organisation 

Please note that workshop attendance is compulsory.


